

Ü
ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.13

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13055/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 13/09/2012 in CWP No.1437/2011 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GURNAM SINGH AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Himanshu Munshi, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Kumar Karn, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh S. Beriyar, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand ,Adv (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nikhil Nayyar, AAG
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Mittal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter after service is complete in the matter.
Counter/Reply affidavit be filed in the meantime.
Interim order shall continue till the next date of hearing.

|(Neetu Khajuria)

|(S.S.R. Krishna)

|
|Sr.P.A.

|Court Master

|