

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 13055/2013

GURNAM SINGH AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB AND ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 10/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Durga Dutt, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Munshi ,Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr K.K.Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh ,Adv.
Mr Siddharth Mittal, Adv.
Mr. S. K. Sabharwal ,Adv.
Ms. Shalu Sharma ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Matter is complete. Registry to process for listing
before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2014.07.12
10:25:32 IST
Reason: