

ITEM NO.16

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. MANOJ JAIN

Civil Appeal No(s). 8123/2014

GURNAM SINGH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 13-08-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Niraj Gupta, AOR

Mr. Avinash Kumar Bharti, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Munshi, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, AOR

Mr. Rajesh Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Shalu Sharma, AOR

Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AOR

Mr. Kuldip Singh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter is ready and be listed before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

MANOJ JAIN
Registrar

sb