

ITEM NO.802

COURT NO.14

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 8123/2014

GURNAM SINGH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 18-03-2024 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.V.N. BHATTI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Himanshu Munshi, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AOR

Ms. Usha Nandini V., AOR

Ms. Shalu Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 24.07.2024.

(SWETA BALODI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(POONAM VAID)
COURT MASTER (NSH)