

ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.13

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 8123/2014

GURNAM SINGH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 24-07-2024 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARAVIND KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Himanshu Munshi, AOR
Mr. Siddhant Munshi, Adv.
Mr. Anitesh Choudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AOR
Ms. Usha Nandini V., AOR
Ms. Shalu Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(POONAM VAID)
COURT MASTER (NSH)